CLINTON TOWN COUNCIL
REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING
FEBRUARY 26, 2019
7:30 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER

FLAG SALUTE

ROLL CALL

STATEMENT OF ADEQUATE NOTICE

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: Regular Council Meeting, February 12, 2019
Executive Session Minutes February 12, 2019

APPROVAL OF MONTHLY REPORTS - JANUARY - WWTP

PUBLIC COMMENTS

MAYOR’S COMMENTS

NJDEP- DIVISION OF FISH, GAME AND WILDLIFE, “BEAR SAFETY”
CAROLINE CONBOY - INSURANCE REQUIREMENT UPDATES

REFUND FOOD LICENSE FEE

DISCUSSION — CLINTON FIRE DEPARTMENT ORDINANCE PROPOSAL
BANNER REQUEST - Hunterdon Art Museum — Summer Camp — June 24 to July 1
SPECIAL EVENT APPLICATION - ST. PATRICK’S DAY PARADE - March 10, 2019
CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS OF COUNCIL

STANDBY AND OVERTIME

PAYMENT OF BILLS

RESOLUTION # 49-19 - EXECUTIVE SESSION - LITIGATION

ADJOURNMENT 2/22/19



